No Applicant Project Rank | Requested |[Cumulative Total
Chard & Tatworth First Purchase of vehicle
7|Responders 145 £2,500 £2,500
31|Chard, St Mary's Youth Purchase new table football 104 £300 £2,800
Replacement uniforms and stand
g Chard Concert Brass banners 99 £3,500 £6,300
Chard Detached Youth Work |Lighting for skate park and £5 000
1|Project MUGA 96 ’ £11,300
Bampton Avenue Residents [Renew play equipment and
20|Association seating in play area 88 £5,000 £16,300
Chard Light Operatic Kids Production of 'Back from the
23[Society Jungle' 86 £4,000 £20,300
: Outside Space' project to improve
e, outside play space 77 £4,000 £24,300
25|Winsham United FC Purchase of new equipment 77 £1,235 £25,535
Chard & Crewkerne After Increase availability of wheelchair
2|Stroke Group friendly vehicles 69 £1,000 £26,535
: Set up and operate CAP UK debt
o Forefront Community Centre centre 69 £5.000 £31,535
5/Chard Methodist Pre-school |Install all-weather play area 64 £5,000 £36,535
. Purchase of planters and cycle
16| CN1ard in Bloom rack 64 £1,700 £38,235
11|{Chard Guides Hire minibus for summer Camp 59 £1,200 £39,435
: Digital photography equipment
19 Chard NNI & School's Out for young children 59 £3,000 £42,435
: : : Repairs to St Stephen's Church
9o Winsham Parish Council wall 56 £2.000 £44.435
17|(St Mary's Church, Chard Resurfacing of paths 959 £2,985 £47,420
Chard & liminster Art Group |Increase membership
30|for the Disabled 49 £1,000 £48,420




Supporting young parents and

1g|Cro0VIeS peer education 46 £5,000 £53,420
: : Improve & enhance Christmas
3 Chard Christmas Lights lights a1 £5.000 £58,420
Tatworth & Forton Residents |Feasibility study for health centre
12|Action Group 41 £3,500 £61,920
Chaffcombe Village Hall Purchase of new chairs
29| Trustees Committee 40 £3,000 £64,920
Provision of support to people
Chard Peer Support Group |with long-term mental and
21 physical health problems 34 £1,000 £65,920
Winsham Jubilee Hall Installation of roof fans
15{Management Committee 33 £975 £66,895
10{Furnicare Update computer system 32 £4,000 £70,895
Community Integration Provision of English Language
14 classes 31 £960 £71,855
New community building and
4|Forton Rangers FC changing rooms 29 £5,000 £76,855
Meeting Voices Community [Establish community choir
6/Choir 26 £1,750 £78,605
28|Chard Baptist Church Provision of new seating 24 £4,900 £83,505
. Support for Chard Food and
24|Chard Guildhall Farming Market 22 £5,000 £88,505
ClIr Dave Hill Recruitment of _Town Crier and
13 purchase of uniform and bell 21 £2,000 £90,505
Actiontrack Performance Co. |New Arrivals', - Young people's
27|Ltd workshops 9 £4,825 £95,330




